NUMBER
GS-20-0355
TYPE
Application Specification
TITLE PAGE REVISION
BTFW シリーズ（1.0mm 千鳥ﾋﾟｯﾁボード to ボードコネクタ）
BTFW series (1.0mm staggered pitch Board to Board connector)
1 of  9 A

BTFW**P-*******
BTFW**R-*******
3.  型番構成
3. Part numbers structure
BTFW 20 R - 3 R ST G E4 LF
① ② ③  ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑨ ⑨
① シリーズ名／Series name
② 極数／Number of contact
③ タイプ P:プラグ R：リセプタクル / Type P:Plug  R:Receptacle
④
コンタクト列数（3：千鳥の 2 列）/
Number of contact rows Two rows(Staggered)
⑤
ターミナル方向 S:ストレート R：ライトアングル
Terminal type  S: Straight  R: Right angle
⑥
ターミナルバリエーション
ST:表面実装タイプ ボス無し、SB:表面実装タイプ ボス有り、D7：ディップタイプ
Terminal variation
ST: SMT without boss, SB:SMT with boss, D7:Dipping type
⑦
めっき G:接触部 金めっき ターミナル部 錫めっき
           A:接触部 金めっき ターミナル部 錫めっき
           ブランク： 全面錫めっき Plating
Plating G: Contact area Gold plating Terminal area: Tin plating
           A: Contact area Gold plating Terminal area : Tin plating
Blank : Tin plating
⑧
梱包形状 E1：段ボールリール E4：プラスティックリール
Packaging  E1:Card board reel  E4:Plastic reel    Blank : Tray
⑨ 鉛フリー / Lead free
PDS: Rev :A STATUS:Released Printed:  Nov 29, 2012
NUMBER
GS-20-0355
TYPE
Application Specification
TITLE PAGE REVISION
BTFW シリーズ（1.0mm 千鳥ﾋﾟｯﾁボード to ボードコネクタ）
BTFW series (1.0mm staggered pitch Board to Board connector)
2 of  9 A
AUTHORIZED BY DATE
M.Koga 9/18/2012
 CLASSIFICATION
UNRESTRICTED
This document is the property of and embodies CONFIDENTIAL and PROPRIETARY information of FCI.  No part of the information shown on the document may be used in any way or
disclosed to others without the written consent of FCI. Copyright FCI.
Form E-3727
Rev A
GS-01-001
3. 各部名称
3. Each part name
補強金具
Fixing Tab
コンタクト
Contact
ハウジング
Housing
補強金具
Fixing Tab
ハウジング
Housing
コンタクト
Contact
リセプタクルコネクタ/Receptacle connector  プラグコネクタ / Ｐｌｕｇ connector
PDS: Rev :A STATUS:Released Printed:  Nov 29, 2012
NUMBER
GS-20-0355
TYPE
Application Specification
TITLE PAGE REVISION
BTFW シリーズ（1.0mm 千鳥ﾋﾟｯﾁボード to ボードコネクタ）
BTFW series (1.0mm staggered pitch Board to Board connector)
3 of  9 A